This experience is acceptable if it was gained through 
employment in government, industry, academia, or public practice and 
constituted a substantial part of the applicant’s duties. 

The experience must either average at least twenty (20) hours a week over 
no more than one hundred and four (104) weeks or average no more than 
forty (40) hours a week over no more than fifty-two (52) weeks.  

www.myfloridalicense.com/dbpr/cpa/exam.html 

Education Requirements 
A candidate for the Illinois CPA examination must have successfully 
completed at least 150 semester hours of credit and earned a baccalaureate